
2018 Regular Business Committee Meeting Schedule 

 

*Due to holiday, agenda requests will have the indicated deadline. 

Approved by OBC 09/27/2017 

 

BC Meeting Date: 
(Every 2nd & 4th Wednesday of 

every month) 

BC Agenda Request Due Date: 
(By 4:30 p.m. on Tues the  week 

before BC meeting) 
Wed.  Jan.10 Wed.  Jan. 3* 
Wed.  Jan. 24 Tue.  Jan. 16 
Wed.  Feb. 14 Tue.  Feb. 6 
Wed.  Feb. 28 Tue.  Feb. 20 
Wed.  Mar. 14 Tue.  Mar. 6 
Wed.  Mar. 28 Tue.  Mar. 20 
Wed.  Apr. 11 Tue.  Apr. 3 
Wed.  Apr. 25 Tue.  Apr. 17 
Wed.  May 9 Tue.  May 1 

Wed.  May 23 Tue.  May 15 
Wed.  Jun. 13 Tue.  Jun. 5 
Wed.  Jun. 27 Tue.  Jun. 19 
Wed.  Jul. 11 Mon.  Jul. 2* 

Wed.  Jul. 25 Tue.  Jul. 17 
Wed.  Aug. 8 Tue.  Jul. 31 

Wed.  Aug. 22 Tue.  Aug. 14 
Wed.  Sep. 12 Wed.  Sep. 5 
Wed.  Sep. 26 Tue.  Sep. 18 
Wed.  Oct. 10 Tue.  Oct. 2 
Wed.  Oct. 24 Tue.  Oct. 16 
Wed.  Nov. 14 Tue.  Nov. 6 
Wed.  Nov. 28 Tue.  Nov. 20 
Wed.  Dec. 12 Tue.  Dec. 4 
Wed.  Dec. 26 Tue.  Dec. 18 

  

Yellow - 2nd Wednesday of the month 

Green - 4th Wednesday of the month 


